Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
5/36
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
Co
nt
ac
to
r

500 V 660 V
690 V
Ie P P P P Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no.
A kW kW kW kW s
Star-delta combinations
Operating frequency
max. 30 starts/hour
AC operation
12 4 5.5 5.5 – 30 SDAINLEM(230V50HZ)
051840
1 off DILEM-10 +
22DILEM
DILEM-01 DILEM-10 +
02DILEM
DILET – –
12 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 20 SDAINLM12(230V50HZ)
278286
DILM7-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
ETR4-51
12 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 20 SDAINLM12(24VDC)
100416
DILM7-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
16 4 7.5 7.5 7.5 20 SDAINLM16(230V50HZ)
278311
DILM9-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM9-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
16 4 7.5 7.5 7.5 20 SDAINLM16(24VDC)
100417
DILM9-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM9-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
22 5.5 11 11 11 20 SDAINLM22(230V50HZ)
278336
DILM12-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM12-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
22 5.5 11 11 11 20 SDAINLM22(24VDC)
100418
DILM12-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM12-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM7-01
+ DILA-XHI20
30 7.5 15 18.5 18.5 20 SDAINLM30(230V50HZ)
278361
DILM17-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM17-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM17-01
+ DILA-XHI20
30 7.5 15 18.5 18.5 20 SDAINLM30(RDC24)
100419
DILM17-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM17-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM17-01
+ DILA-XHI20
45 11 22 30 22 20 SDAINLM45(230V50HZ)
278386
DILM25-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM25-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM17-01
+ DILA-XHI20
45 11 22 30 22 20 SDAINLM45(RDC24)
100420
DILM25-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM25-01
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM17-01
+ DILA-XHI20
55 15 30 37 30 20 SDAINLM55(230V50HZ)
278411
DILM32-10
+ DILA-XHI20
DILM32-01